Verv:
Leder
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Medlem

Vaki fiske-teller ansvarlig

Navn:

Morten Stensrud
Anders Stensrud
Atle Rui Hauge
Lasse Larsen
Lars Roheim
Svein Lindberg
Ronny Lgberg
Birger Stokkedal
Steinar Kvammen
Kai Nordbg

Kai Mesics
Morten Mesics
Kjell Ivar Mesics
Terje Nygard
Rolf Klubben

Dag Natedal

Pa valg:
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Ikke pa valg!

Telefon:
91 14 27 91
91 35 70 35

414266 88

99 77 09 12 -35 52 86 18

90 08 56 28
45 19 60 90
97 03 03 98
99 22 39 03
O1 55 27 88
91 31 77 90
917365 54

91174836
93 40 14 82

950 63 393



